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Name

Set Up Compound

Set Out

East Side

Breakout Existing Kerbline

Excavate For Widening

Stone Up

Kerbing

Gullies

Tactiles

Tarmac Basecourse

West Side

Breakout Existing Kerbline

Excavate For Widening

Stone Up

Construct Soakaway

Gulley & Drainage

Kerbing

Reconstruct Cycleway

Tactiles

Street Lighting & Signage

Construct Islands

Plane Off Carriageway

Wearing Course

Road Marking

Start

22/07/13

22/07/13

24/07/13

29/07/13

31/07/13

02/08/13

07/08/13

09/08/13

12/08/13

14/08/13

16/08/13

21/08/13

23/08/13

02/09/13

04/09/13

06/09/13

12/09/13

16/09/13

16/09/13

23/09/13

24/09/13

25/09/13

Time

2d

2d
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3d

2d

3d
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1d
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2d

3d

2d
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2d

2d
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2d
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5d

1d

1d

1d

Finish

23/07/13

23/07/13

26/07/13

31/07/13

01/08/13
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09/08/13

12/08/13

15/08/13

20/08/13

22/08/13

30/08/13

03/09/13
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20/09/13

20/09/13

23/09/13
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25/09/13
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22/04/13

Nobel School - Fairlands Way, Stevenage.
Hope & Clay (Construction) Ltd

5023
Phase 2


